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SITE_SUMMARY: U ox. gazobo & N
conce. pa
OWNER:JOHN M OAKEY, INC. g \
lo P.0. BOX 1579
ROANOKE, VA 24007 \ \
SITE ADDRESS: 4257 BRAMBLETON AVENUE \
| TAX MAP NUMBER: 076.20—02-02.00—-0000 \
ex. curb typ. 103
bp.
EXISTING LOT SIZE: 6.77 AC. I
* \
N| ZONING: C2 — HIGH INTENSITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT \ N
(ZONING CONFIRMATION LETTER DATED AUGUST 19, 2015) !
BUILDING USE GROUP: A3
| EXISTING BUILDING: 12,834 S'F. . HC. STRIPING ex. asphalt drive aisle Yp. \\ B
ADDITION: 6.564 S.F. ex. vegetation et TYP \
TOTAL: 19,398 S.F. : el \
M| S \N M
EXISTING/PROPOSED USE: FUNERAL SERVICES \
MINIMUM LOT SIZE REQUIRED: EXISTING LOT OF RECORD POST MTD
H.C. SIGNAGE
| SETBACKS: 30’ F.Y.S. OR 20’ F.Y.S. PROVIDED ALL PARKING IS LOCATED ™ W/VAN SIGNAGE \ B
BEHIND THE FRONT BUILDING LINE. \FOR APPLICABLE \ SEAL COAT HATCHED
NONE — SIDE SETBACK \ SPACE AREA TYP.
15° REAR YARD SETBACK 'NO PARKING' W/DIRECTIONAL
L ARROW FIRE LANE
MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE: 50% POST MOUNTED SIGNAGE
BUILDING COVERAGE PROVIDED: APPROX. 6.6% (19,548 S.F./6.77 AC.) _ W,/YELLOW PAINTED CURB
Fa B/T THE TWO 'NO PARKING' SIGNS.
MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT: 45’ BN \ 1
| BUILDING HEIGHT PROVIDED: APPROX. 20’ NG 4” WHITE DIAGONAL
MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 90% b : COMMERCIAL PAINT STRIPING
. o O B .’ ] .
LOT COVERAGE PROVIDED: 50% o Y i (2 COATS TYP.)
K k K
: ex. parking area R
"1 SPACE PER 4 SEATS IN MAN CHAPEL (171 SEATS) o NS sl ALL DOWNSPOUTS SHALL CONNECT o' CONC. TURNDOWN
. grate inlet 6P » , SIDEWALK TYP.
ex. gra UNDERGROUND VIA 6" SCH. 40 PVC
1 SPACE PER 2 EMPLOYEES (12 EMPLOYEES T0P1134.1° ' '
21134, AT MIN. SLOPE OF 1.5% TO STR. #3
| | 1 SPACE PER COMPANY VEHICLE (7 VEHICLES 1120757 o
43+6+7 = 56 SPACES REQUIRED 1712 S
wew v p=1124.94 (1 ARCHITECTURAL SCREENING
190 EXISTING SPACES \\ WALL (SEE ARCH. PLANS 'NO PARKING’ W/DIRECTIONAL
J| (32 SPACES BEING REMOVED WITH THE DEVELOPMENT) ' FOR DETALS) 5 Qggg’{ﬁg{?&ég"‘gm AGE J
158 EXISTING SPACES TO REMAIN | 5 CONC. PROPOSED ADDITION =
HANDICAPPED PARKING SPACES — - TlsJﬁ)EWALK
|| REQUIRED: 6 SPACES 1 S a
PROVIDED: 6 SPACES (4 EXISTING) / x § 127.42'
VAN SPACE REQUIRED: 1 SPACE ex. underground :
| VAN SPACE PROVDIED: 1 SPACE communications/power |
to existing building 540 ¥
LOADING SPACES i_ ex. back entry =~ .
REQUIRED: 1 SPACE 3 AR 12742 =7 &) TEE TO EX. SW N
PROVIDED: 1 SPACE — e — —— - —_ FR0) T g \\ N BEAT?-LEQH SW. ROOF MOUNTED HVAC Ei W/A FLUSH . JOZ%E/ET?//?VW/?/OI;?/IS L/L c
— 5.00° TOTAL | s > o SYSTEM (SEE ARCH. PLANS 18 ‘ —
| Sy » ¥ TRANSITION g MEP PLANS FOR DETAILS AN TRANSITION TM/N;Z7,;‘27070_3026§_73‘57’ .
LAYOUT PLAN NOTES: S A T NG e
1. NO CONSTRUCTION/FIELD CHANGES WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE CONSULTING N ‘ Y
H| ENGINEER, ROANOKE COUNTY & VDOT. I\ x. curb inlet A |
6./7/5 ACRES 27733 TOP:1132.90’
2. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM ALL STRUCTURES. ex. fence byp. ~ Y o sice entry T #076.20-02~02.00 Wl 15" NV OUT-1128.79"
w/evergreen screening RECORDS O )
| | 3. EXISTING PAVEMENT TO BE SAWCUT AT LEAST 1' FROM THE EX. EP OR THE DISTANCE L~ G.C. SHALL existing 1 STORY BRICK BUILDING 21°F% |
REQUIRED TO REACH THE FULL DEPTH OF PAVEMENT. ~~1~ COORDINATE 12,979 S.F. (EXTERIOR FOOTPRINT) ‘
4. A SIGN PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED FOR EXISTING AND PROPOSED SIGNAGE FROM S RKE. GAS FOR ) e
ROANOKE COUNTY PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY SIGNAGE ONSITE. b§ FINAL CONNECTION OAKEY'S SOUTH CHAPEL ex. side entry 2} ]
G Q- “ LOCATIONS FF. = 11364 S = A G
MINIMUM SIGNAGE SETBACK FOR NEW SIGNAGE SHALL BE 10’ IF THE PROPOSED SIGN IS ‘ er » 0.9°13 - o woporty
10’ TALL OR LESS. OTHERWISE, MINIMUM SETBACK SHALL BE 15’ IF THE PROPOSED SIGN S ™ s v ~
IS IN EXCESS OF 10’ IN HEIGHT. NOTE THAT NO SIGN SHALL EXCEED 25 IN HEIGHT IN SIS X ag , : 6" SDR—35 PVC 1
|| THE C2 — HIGH INTENSITY COMMERCIAL DISTRICT. ) ] 58 oo N S.S LATERAL 21 ex arive |
MY ] . N (SEE SCHEDULE FOR DETAILS) Wb o unaer canopy |4 J \
5. ANY EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE DESIGNED, LOCATED, AND ARRANGED SO gt s - o, NLi/ \ :)é, \
AS NOT TO DIRECT GLARE ON ADJOINING STREETS OR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES. THE NQO RODED ASSOCIAT , X  main entry 3 , ok K
p| LIGHTING INTENSITY AT ADJOINING RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FOOT 3?&% ’% B 1276 PC. ,gg S sl 55.9 j&: ex. man entty N 421 1 o \ .
CANDLES. S T.M. #076.20—02—19.00 R (1 VAU v 1~ o s
o ZONING:C2 Q Sl rend o F ex mene s C LT T ek coney SW. v g o
6. A PHOTOMETRIC PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO ROANOKE COUNTY FOR REVIEW AND Qy 2 s ~ &
APPROVAL BY THE LIGHTING CONTRACTOR AS REQUIRED FOR ANY PROPOSED LIGHTING. N ~— G.C. SHALL ENSURE ADEQUATE o \
- ex. curb inlet D VERTICAL SEPARATION IS \ —
7. ALL REFUSE SERVICE (DUMPSTERS/CONTAINERS), OUTDOOR STORAGE, AND ROOFTOP OR OP-11.34.22" MAINTAINED BETWEEN THE ex f}s;Jg/zgnout / —
GROUNDLEVEL MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT IN ALL ZONING DISTRICTS SHALL BE SCREENED 5% MY o1 126.52" ., PROPOSED SANITARY SEWER P 162 4
FROM SURROUNDING VIEWS. IN ADDITION, PROPOSED GROUND LEVEL AND ROOFTOP 15% WV OUT-1126.59" & AND GAS LINE & inv.=G.C. . & | -
g| MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED OR LANDSCAPED FROM VIEW. “1120. . - ex. asphalt drive aisle typ. >c>- o E
€y s.s. manhole x. curb inlet B
8. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE A SERIES 3200 KNOX BOX AT THE ENTRY DOOR OF THE BUILDING ROANOKE GAS COMPANY top=1134.32 ar / T0P-1134. 17 — \
PER COUNTY OF ROANOKE STANDARDS IN REGARDS TO MOUNTING HEIGHT AND TYPE OF SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR o v.=113224 . o 5% NV N1 128.34" \
KNOX BOX. PROVIDING GAS SERVICE TO THE ’ 11128,
| HVAC MECHANICAL AREA 15" NV N7 128.34 ||
9. EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT INFORMATION — W.V.W.A. FLOW DATA IR éﬁgﬁiffyms cl)_g\zE% STT—f&%ugﬁ BENCHMARK (i —— 15" NV OUT:1128.23° |l .
WVWA ID: 22540 (NORTHWEST OF SUBJECT PROPERTY , ———
STATIC: 105,§ PS| ) PARKING LOT TO ELIMINATE ANY ex._storm manhole F ? ﬁ‘g 15°RCP—T—
RESIDUAL: 78 PSI DISTURBANCE TO THE PARKING AREA) TOP:1135.54 b \p
D » ’ (/)
FLOW: 1,404 75” v //1/.‘7/2.1.98' N e
FIRE FLOW: 2,556.8 AT 20PSI 24" IV IN:1122.63° o ® e N - I -
24" INV OUT:1122.66 <
10. ALL ROOFLEADERS SHALL BE CONNECTED UNDERGROUND TO THE PROPOSED STORM = x . - - ——, e e ——— — - - L e e
— SEWER SYSTEM. ex. curb inlet £ < . -~ S36°4700W 337.61 ex. curb_inlet C
T0P-1134.74° o d ex. right of way T0P:1134.32° L
11. G.C. SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING TEMPORARY POWER DURING THE AT & /ﬁl o 5o chanout line 15" NV OUT-1129.91° existing );re /zyd;aﬂj
. .E.P. FOR THIS SERVICE. ‘ ST i v see notes,
. CONSTRUCTION PROCESS. COORDINATE DIRECTLY WITH A.E.P 155 WY OUF112607 WWZ » %2 fop=1154.60 2 ]
12. ALL SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUTS LOCATED WITHIN PAVED OR CONCRETE AREAS WITH Ss S8 S8 i = \ inv.=G.C. 10 CONFIRM / x;\%
TRAFFIC SHALL HAVE TRAFFIC BEARING CLEANOUT TOPS PROVIDED AS A MINIMUM. G.C. SHALL CORE DRILL THROUGH THE 2 " ,
SHELF & FORM A TROUGH TO MATCH p
13. THE BUILDING WILL NOT HAVE AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM. THE EXISTING TROUGH. PROVIDE A ox. 5.5. manhole BRAMBLETON AVENUE - 110 /?/W = | |
— FLEXIBLE BOOT CONNECTION TO THE top=1134.56
14. G.C. SHALL COORDINATE W/OWNER DURING CONSTRUCTION FOR ACCESS AND UTILITIES. EX. MH. FOR THE PROPOSED S.S. inv.=1129.98 ROUTE 221 (35mph)
LATERAL. W.V.W.A. INSPECTOR SHALL  NEW IMV. IN=1130.50 woorox. locotion of
BE ON—SITE FOR INSPECTION DURING PP " worer o =
B THE CORE DRILL & S.S. LAT./BOOT ex. 8" water line B
CONNECTION
M M M M M R M ) M M M ) M # ) M O #h M M M
PROPOSED GAS LINE
B DIRECTIONAL BORE \ Sewer Tvho. |
RKE. GAS SHALL BE - -
RESPONSIBLE FOR 0 PO
‘; | OBTAINING REQUIRED * p"p@/ : 6” Sanderson SDR-A6 PVC approx. location of
A 20 0 20 40 60 PERMITS ) 2 ' ex. gas line A
] 3] & 8 B £ & & & & / t3] \?} g ] £4] o & ) 8 & B £ 8 2 & ] ] 5 & b 3 S
SCALE: 1”7 = 20’
i | 2 [ 3 | Z [ 5 | 7 | 8 I 9 | 10 | 11 [ 12 [ 13 [ | | 21

AND ASSOCIATES

REFLECTING TOMORROW

www.balzer.cc

Roanoke
New River Valley
Richmond
Staunton
Harrisonburg

RESIDENTIAL LAND DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
SITE DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERING
LAND USE PLANNING & ZONING
LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
LAND SURVEYING
ARCHITECTURE
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING
ENVIRONMENTAL & SOIL SCIENCE
WETLAND DELINEATIONS & STREAM EVALUATIONS

|
Balzer and Associates, Inc.
1208 Corporate Circle
Roanoke, VA 24018
540-772-9580

FAX 540-772-8050

o Lic. No.047338 .
B, 1021/15 &

I \
SS/ ONAL E“G

OAKEY'S SOUTH CHAPEL EXPANSION
4257 BRAMBLETON AVENUE
LAYOUT & UTILITY PLAN
WINDSOR HILLS MAGISTERIAL DISTRICT
ROANOKE COUNTY, VIRGINIA
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